Incident Date

6/13/2021

6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021

6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021

Report Number
RMP21-004125
RMP21-004126
RMP21-004127

RMP21-004128

RMP21-004129

RMP21-004130

RMP21-004131

RMP21-004132

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2509 SIGWALT ST
4704 ARBOR DR
5600 APOLLO DR
2706 ROHLWING RD
3803 RYWICK CT
4700 ARBOR DR
2310 ALGONQUIN RD
4710 ARBOR DR
4700 ARBOR DR
4841 DEEPWOOD LN
4714 ARBOR DR
4400 EUCLID AVE
4400 EUCLID AVE
4732 ARBOR DR
4732 ARBOR DR
4714 ARBOR DR
2700 PARK ST

2089 ST JAMES ST
3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE

3100 TOWN SQUARE DR
KIRCH NEW WILKE

2455 PLUM GROVE RD
2455 PLUM GROVE RD
2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
SCHOOL HEALTH

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
KINGSWALK CONDOS
KINGSWALK CONDOS
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MIDWEST INSERT COMPOSITE
MOLDING

EAST PARK APTS

Incident

LOUD MUSIC

DOMESTIC

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
LOUD MUSIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD SUBJECT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
STOLEN AUTO

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

6/14/2021 12:55:01 PM



Incident Date

6/13/2021

6/13/2021

6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021

6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021

6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021

6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004133

RMP21-004134

RMP21-004135

RMP21-004136

RMP21-004137
RMP21-004138
RMP21-004139
RMP21-004140

RMP21-004141

RMP21-004142

RMP21-004143
RMP21-004144

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
1835 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

3601 EDISON PL

WB ALGONQUIN AT RT53
1800 WINNETKA CIR
RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD
3602 CENTRAL RD

1001 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC: 3412
MEADOW DR

1001 ROHLWING RD
2471 BENTON ST
2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3004 HAWK LN

APPROX LOC:2206
ROHLWING RD

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
3275 KIRCHOFF RD
2154 DAVIS CT
GOLF IFO COOPERS

Location Name

CROSSROADS 3

WB ALGONQUIN AT RT53
MOTEL 6

SCHOOL DIST 15 WAREHOUSE

SCHOOL DIST 15 WAREHOUSE

EVERGREEN APTS

EVERGREEN APTS

STADIUM SPORTS CLUB
KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS

Incident
LOUD NOISE
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

HAZARD

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

WIRELESS 911 INFO
INVESTIGATION
CODE 2

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

PUBLIC SERVICE
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD PARTY
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
CITATION ISSUED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

6/14/2021 12:55:01 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

6/14/2021 12:55:01 PM



