



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/13/2021	RMP21-004125	2509 SIGWALT ST		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2021	RMP21-004126	4704 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/13/2021	RMP21-004127	5600 APOLLO DR	SCHOOL HEALTH	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2021		2706 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021	RMP21-004128	3803 RYWICK CT		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021		2310 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021		4841 DEEPWOOD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/13/2021	RMP21-004129	4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2021		4400 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021		4400 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021	RMP21-004130	2700 PARK ST		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2021		2089 ST JAMES ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/13/2021		3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE	MIDWEST INSERT COMPOSITE MOLDING	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/13/2021		3100 TOWN SQUARE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/13/2021	RMP21-004131	KIRCH NEW WILKE		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/13/2021		2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021		2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021	RMP21-004132	2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/13/2021	RMP21-004133	1835 ROHLWING RD		LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021		3601 EDISON PL		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021	RMP21-004134	WB ALGONQUIN AT RT53	WB ALGONQUIN AT RT53	HAZARD	
6/13/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021		RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021	RMP21-004135	3602 CENTRAL RD		INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/13/2021		1001 ROHLWING RD	SCHOOL DIST 15 WAREHOUSE	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021	RMP21-004136	APPROX LOC: 3412 MEADOW DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/13/2021	RMP21-004137	1001 ROHLWING RD	SCHOOL DIST 15 WAREHOUSE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2021	RMP21-004138	2471 BENTON ST		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2021	RMP21-004139	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2021	RMP21-004140	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/13/2021		2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021	RMP21-004141	3004 HAWK LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
6/13/2021		APPROX LOC:2206 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2021	RMP21-004142	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2021		3275 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/13/2021	RMP21-004143	2154 DAVIS CT		LOUD PARTY	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/13/2021	RMP21-004144	GOLF IFO COOPERS		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER